354002

SHILDHALTER CREST NUSS 250X200 HORIZONTA
Kollektion: MJTO - Typologie: ASTUCCI - CREST - Material: MDF

NETTOGEWICHT
VERPACKUNG
MINDESTMENGE
LANGE

BREITE

HOHE

BRUTTOGEWICHT
KARTON MENGE
LANGE
BREITE
HOHE

ARTIKEL-DETAILS

1,069 Kg
EINZELBOX
X 8 pcs

275 mm

225 mm

45 mm

EXPORT KARTON

10,500 Kg
8 pcs

520 mm
310 mm
240 mm



